
 

 

SITE TOUR  – Sign-in Sheet 
 

Project:   Homelessness & Supportive Housing – 1001 Polk Street HVAC and Structural Repairs 
Date:    5/15/23 
Location:  1001 Polk Street 

 

Attendee Name Company  Representing 
Prime/Sub

/LBE/? 
Phone No. Email Address 

Sherry Katz, Project Manager Public Works   Sherry.katz@sfdpw.org 

Eun Joo Cho, Architect Public Works   Eunjoo.cho@sfdpw.org 

Ed Ryan, Construction Manager Public Works   Ed.Ryan@sfdpw.org 

Mike Magee, MEP Engineer MHC Engineers   Michaelmagee@mhcengr.com 

Pamela Gibbs DC Construction Inc  510-536-1068 Pamela@DCConstructionInc.com 

Tony Leung CLW Builders   tleung@clwbuilders.com 

Miguel Castellanos Buhler Commercial   Miguel.castellanos@buhler.com 

Matin Hekmat Plant Construction    MatinH@PlantCo.com 

Dominic Reilly Angotti + Reilly  415-575-3700 Estimating@angotti-reilly.com 

Ricardo Rodriguez Evra Construction    Alex@Evraconstruction.com 

William Adafleagbe World Vtech Construction  415-499-2658 unknown 

     

mailto:Alex@Evraconstruction.com

